STOPPER II	 STI-1100/1200 SERIES
Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
Description
The Stopper II is a unique and patented device that
has been helping stop false fire alarms around the
world for more than 20 years, without restricting
legitimate alarms. It offers excellent protection
against physical damage (both accidental and

CAT. 5310
Rev. 2
Ordering Information
Model		  Description
STI-1100	 Stopper II with Horn for flush mounting
STI-1130	 Stopper II with Horn for surface mounting
STI-1200	 Stopper II without Horn for flush mounting
STI-1230	 Stopper II without Horn for surface mounting
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
PULL DOWN
STI-1280 BACKPLATE
INSERT
(2) PROVIDED
STI-3003 GASKET (1/2 in. CONDUIT)
STI-3004 GASKET (3/4 in. CONDUIT)
STI-3002 WEATHER GASKET
FOR WEATHER OPTION
(USE TWO WITH SPACER)
STI-3100 CONDUIT SPACER
SUB-315 GRILL
SUB-316
LOUVER
*NOTE: STI SUGGESTS USING THE